Numéro UE

EU/1/00/150/001
EU/1/00/150/003
EU/1/00/150/004
EU/1/00/150/006
EU/1/00/150/009
EU/1/00/150/010
EU/1/00/150/012
EU/1/00/150/015
EU/1/00/150/025
EU/1/00/150/027
EU/1/00/150/029

Nom de Dosage
fantaisie

Actos 15 mg
Actos 15 mg
Actos 30 mg
Actos 30 mg
Actos 15 mg
Actos 30 mg
Actos 45 mg
Actos 45 mg
Actos 15 mg
Actos 30 mg
Actos 45 mg

Forme pharmaceutique

Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé
Comprimé

Voie d’administration

Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale

7

Conditionnement

Plaquette thermoformée (alu/alu)
Plaquette thermoformée (alu/alu)
Plaquette thermoformée (alu/alu)
Plaquette thermoformée (alu/alu)
Plaquette thermoformée (alu/alu)
Plaquette thermoformée (alu/alu)
Plaquette thermoformée (alu/alu)
Plaquette thermoformée (alu/alu)
Plaquette thermoformée (alu/alu)
Plaquette thermoformée (alu/alu)
Plaquette thermoformée (alu/alu)

Taille de
Pemballage
28

98

28

98

56

56

28

98

112

112

112



